
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
 2024-0300-B

West Arterial Overlay - 2024
Project No. PW-S-00057

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Tuesday, April 2, 2024 @2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 913

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 2

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 2

Vendor: Total Bid:
Texas Materials Group, Inc. 6,543,295.50$          

Gecontrac 1.0 LLC 9,690,650.00$          

Recommended Vendor:

Texas Materials Group, Inc. 6,543,295.50$          

Nancy Corwin
Nancy Corwin, Contract Administrator Date

4/2/2024


	Recap

